APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL Green Valley English High School

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 830618

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 45596

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE Chunchagatta Main Road, Konanakunte, Bangalore

Urban, KARNATAKA - 560062

5 PRINCIPAL NAME RENUKA P

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A., B.Ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID admin@gvehs.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9741539796

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER [ piocvehs com/wp-
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY | oo nunloads/2026/02/ Affiliation.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://gvehs.com/wp-

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS content/uploads/2026/02/Trustee-Affidavit.pdf
APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) https://gvehs.com/wp-
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT content/uploads/2026/02/State-NOC.pdf

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER https://gvehs.com/wp-
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE content/uploads/2026/02/Recognition-

Certificate-RTE.pdf

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE https://gvehs.com/wp-
AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE content/uploads/2026/02/Building-Safety-




6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED
BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

Certificate.pdf

https://gvehs.com/wp-
content/uploads/2026/02/Fire-Safety-
Certificate.pdf

https://gvehs.com/wp-
content/uploads/2026/02/Self-Certification.pdf

https://gvehs.com/wp-
content/uploads/2026/02/Health-Certificate.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

https://gvehs.com/wp-
content/uploads/2026/02/fee-structure.pdf

https://gvehs.com/wp-
content/uploads/2026/02/ACADEMIC-PLANNER-
2025-26.pdf

https://gvehs.com/wp-
content/uploads/2026/02/members-of-
managing-committee.pdf

https://gvehs.com/wp-
content/uploads/2026/02/PTA-members.pdf

https://gvehs.com/wp-
content/uploads/2026/02/last-three-years-




D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL INFORMATION
NO.

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

SL | YEAR NO. OF

NO. REGISTERED
STUDENTS

1 2025 31

RESULT CLASS: XIlI

SL | YEAR NO. OF

NO. REGISTERED
STUDENTS

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL INFORMATION
NO.

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

31

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ

MTR)

result.pdf

DETAILS

RENUKA P

34

13

25

1:1.5

K M SUCHITHRA URS

ASHWINI, TEJASWINI B B, USHA KV

PASS REMARKS

PERCENTAGE

100

PASS REMARKS

PERCENTAGE

DETAILS

3000



NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF
THE SCHOOL

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

MANI. M NTT
SUNANDA. S. A NTT

MS. RESHMA BANU PRT

MRS. ROOPA CHAIN SINGH OTHER
MRS. SHABRIN TAJ OTHER
RENUKA P PRINCIPAL
MRS. SANTHAMMA TGT
RAVEENDRAN

MRS. NIDHI PRADEEP SINGH TGT

SHAILAJA.B.S PRT
MRS. JALAJAKSHI. L PRT
KAMARNISA N TGT
GANGANA TGT

SREENIVASULUREDDY

MRS. SOWJANYA. J TGT

MRS. MILAN. B. V OTHER

45 & 47

3&57

YES
22
25

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FJtxZP85jgk

PUC., NTT
B.COM,, NTT

B.COM., B.ED., NCC FIRST
DIVISION OFFICER

B.SC

B.COM., BACHELOR OF VISUAL
ARTS

M.A

M.A., B.ED

M.SC., B.ED
B.A., B.ED
B.E., B.ED
M.A., B.ED

M.SC., B.ED

M.SC., B.ED

B.A., SENIOR IN
BHARATHANATYAM



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

MARY ANITHA

LAVEENA C

SUNITHA BAI B

KAVITHAR

ESTHER RANI J

PARAVATHI TALAWAR

SAVITHA SHETTY

GULABI M

KEMPEGOWDA P

AKSHATHA S

T. NIVEDITHA

AISHWARYA G N

SARITHAR M

ANITHAMB

BRATATI SANYAL

GEETHA P SHETTY

SAVITHAN S

A C SANDHYA

SHWETHA M

AKHILA M

UMA MAGESWARI R

BHUMIKA

PREETHANH

VASANTHA R

SHILPA RANI K

PARIMALA V

USHA ANIL TALAVARA

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PUC.,D.ED
M.A., B.ED
MCA
B.COM.M.LIB
BBM., NTT
PUC, NTT
B.ALNTT

PUC, NTT
B.A., B.ED
B.SC., B.ED
MBA., B.ED
B.COM., B.ED
B.A.,NTT, B.ED
MA., B.ED
MBA.M.A.B.ED
B.SC., B.ED
B.COM., B.ED
B.B.M,, NTT
M.A., B.ED
BCA., B.ED
M.PHIL., B.ED
B.COM., B.ED
M.COM., NTT, B.ED

M.A

Diploma in Finance and
Accounts

B.SC., B.ED



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

USHA KV

H K PADMAJA LOKESH
Mamatha A S

Lavanya Manjunath K
Maanisha M

Lakshmi R

Shahanaz Tabassum

Triveni k

RITA LOBO
BHAGYALAKSHMIM C
SUPRIYA NARUGARI
ARCHANA M
HARSHITHA R

V VARALAKSHMI

VIMALA M

RAMYA G

CHANDI BASHA SAB

POOJA BASWARAJ BHOI

SANTOSH A

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

NTT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PET

OTHER

OTHER

BSc Nursing

M.A., B.ED

M.SC., B.ED

M.A., B.ED

B.E., M.SC Pursuing., B.ED
B.E., B.ED

M.A., B.ED

Diploma in Computers.,
Diploma in YOGA

BA, NTT
M.COM., B.ED
MBA., B.ED
PUC, NTT
B.COM., NTT
M.SC., B.ED

M.COM., Senior Certificate in
MUSIC

M.SC., B.ED

B.COM., M.PED., DIPLOMA IN
YOGA

B.COM,, NTT

B.COM., BLACK BELT IN
KARATE



