

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	Green Valley English High School
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	830618
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	45596
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	Chunchagatta Main Road, Konanakunte, Bangalore Urban, KARNATAKA - 560062
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	RENUKA P
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A., B.Ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	admin@gvehs.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9741539796

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://gvehs.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Affiliation.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://gvehs.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Trustee-Affidavit.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://gvehs.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/State-NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://gvehs.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Recognition-Certificate-RTE.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://gvehs.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Building-Safety-

		Certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://gvehs.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Fire-Safety-Certificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://gvehs.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Self-Certification.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://gvehs.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Health-Certificate.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://gvehs.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/fee-structure.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR	https://gvehs.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/ACADEMIC-PLANNER-2025-26.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://gvehs.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/members-of-managing-committee.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://gvehs.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/PTA-members.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://gvehs.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/last-three-years-

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	RENUKA P
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	34
	PGT	0
	TGT	13
	PRT	25
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	K M SUCHITHRA URS
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	ASHWINI, TEJASWINI B B, USHA K V

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	31	31	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	3000

2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	45 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	3 & 57
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	22
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	25
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FJtxZP85jqk

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	MANI. M	NTT	PUC., NTT
2	SUNANDA. S. A	NTT	B.COM., NTT
3	MS. RESHMA BANU	PRT	B.COM., B.ED., NCC FIRST DIVISION OFFICER
4	MRS. ROOPA CHAIN SINGH	OTHER	B.SC
5	MRS. SHABRIN TAJ	OTHER	B.COM., BACHELOR OF VISUAL ARTS
6	RENUKA P	PRINCIPAL	M.A
7	MRS. SANTHAMMA RAVEENDRAN	TGT	M.A., B.ED
8	MRS. NIDHI PRADEEP SINGH	TGT	M.SC., B.ED
9	SHAILAJA.B.S	PRT	B.A., B.ED
10	MRS. JALAJAKSHI. L	PRT	B.E., B.ED
11	KAMARNISA N	TGT	M.A., B.ED
12	GANGANA SREENIVASULUREDDY	TGT	M.SC., B.ED
13	MRS. SOWJANYA. J	TGT	M.SC., B.ED
14	MRS. MILAN. B. V	OTHER	B.A., SENIOR IN BHARATHANATYAM

15	MARY ANITHA	PRT	PUC.,D.ED
16	LAVEENA C	PRT	M.A., B.ED
17	SUNITHA BAI B	TGT	MCA
18	KAVITHA R	TGT	B.COM.,M.LIB
19	ESTHER RANI J	NTT	BBM., NTT
20	PARAVATHI TALAWAR	NTT	PUC, NTT
21	SAVITHA SHETTY	NTT	B.A.,NTT
22	GULABI M	NTT	PUC, NTT
23	KEMPEGOWDA P	PRT	B.A., B.ED
24	AKSHATHA S	PRT	B.SC., B.ED
25	T. NIVEDITHA	PRT	MBA., B.ED
26	AISHWARYA G N	PRT	B.COM., B.ED
27	SARITHA R M	PRT	B.A.,NTT, B.ED
28	ANITHA M B	TGT	MA., B.ED
29	BRATATI SANYAL	TGT	MBA.,M.A.,B.ED
30	GEETHA P SHETTY	PRT	B.SC., B.ED
31	SAVITHA N S	PRT	B.COM., B.ED
32	A C SANDHYA	NTT	B.B.M., NTT
33	SHWETHA M	PRT	M.A., B.ED
34	AKHILA M	PRT	BCA., B.ED
35	UMA MAGESWARI R	TGT	M.PHIL., B.ED
36	BHUMIKA	PRT	B.COM., B.ED
37	PREETHA N H	PRT	M.COM., NTT, B.ED
38	VASANTHA R	OTHER	M.A
39	SHILPA RANI K	OTHER	0
40	PARIMALA V	OTHER	Diploma in Finance and Accounts
41	USHA ANIL TALAVARA	PRT	B.SC., B.ED

42	USHA K V	WELLNEES TEACHER	BSc Nursing
43	H K PADMAJA LOKESH	TGT	M.A., B.ED
44	Mamatha A S	TGT	M.SC., B.ED
45	Lavanya Manjunath K	TGT	M.A., B.ED
46	Maanisha M	TGT	B.E., M.SC Pursuing., B.ED
47	Lakshmi R	PRT	B.E., B.ED
48	Shahanaz Tabassum	TGT	M.A., B.ED
49	Triveni k	OTHER	Diploma in Computers., Diploma in YOGA
50	RITA LOBO	NTT	BA., NTT
51	BHAGYALAKSHMI M C	PRT	M.COM., B.ED
52	SUPRIYA NARUGARI	PRT	MBA., B.ED
53	ARCHANA M	NTT	PUC, NTT
54	HARSHITHA R	NTT	B.COM., NTT
55	V VARALAKSHMI	PRT	M.SC., B.ED
56	VIMALA M	OTHER	M.COM., Senior Certificate in MUSIC
57	RAMYA G	PRT	M.SC., B.ED
58	CHANDI BASHA SAB	PET	B.COM., M.PED., DIPLOMA IN YOGA
59	POOJA BASWARAJ BHOI	OTHER	B.COM., NTT
60	SANTOSH A	OTHER	B.COM., BLACK BELT IN KARATE